
IP 
65

1 x LED

15 W

1400 lm

35 lm/W

4000 K

85

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

2G13

69%

14%

967 lm

28 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x 28W/T5高效节能荧光灯管 -

28 W

2600 lm

64 lm/W

6500 K

88

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

G5

69%

14%

1796 lm

28 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted, Pendant

Shape and measurements 

Length: 3.86 in

Width: 48.11 in

Height: 3.86 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 28 W

Protection 

IP: 65

Product data sheet
T5防水防尘支架
PAK319210 PAK-A07-128
PAK

灯体:高强度聚碳酸酯透明PC材料。 配合T5 直管荧光灯使用， 适用于地下室、工厂、学校及户外建筑轮廓照明及各种有防水防尘要求场所。 

Light output 1 
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